
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

MAIN MENU 

 

ON THE TABLE 

Great Southern Olives 

Sourdough, Salt Bush Dukkha, Olive Oil 

$9 

$10 

 

ENTRÉE 

Sticky Pork Belly Bites, Cucumber & Mint Salad (gf, df)  

Jamon Serrano, Roasted Beetroot Salad, Goats Cheese, Local Stone Fruits (gf) 

Duck Liver Pate, Apple Rosella, Crusty Bread  

Moroccan Cauliflower, Cauliflower Cream, Toasted Seeds (gf, df) 

$22 

$20 

$14 

$16 

  

MAIN 

Veal Ravioli, Charred Greens, Sugo, Jus, Pecorino  

Miso Chicken Breast, Potato Galette, Sautéed Kai Lan, Kaffir Lime Chicken Jus (gf)  

Riverside Café’s Market Fish 

Roasted Carrots, Carrot Hummus, Macadamia Pesto, Geraldton Wax Oil (gf, df) 

$35 

$38 

$44 

$34 

 

SIDES 

Fries, Smoked Paprika, Yoghurt, Chili Oil 

Chefs Garden Salad, Citronette Dressing (gf, df) 

Charred Broccolini, Fried Sage, Almond Butter (gf) 

$12 

$12 

$12 

 

Bookings are recommended 

Contact Perth Concert Hall via phone on 9231 9946 or email at info@perthconcerthall.com.au 

Please note: The Riverside Café can accommodate a maximum of six persons in one booking. Split billing is unavailable. 

Located: through the Wardle Room on the Ground Floor (Level 1) of Perth Concert Hall. 

mailto:info@perthconcerthall.com.au


 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

DESSERT MENU 

 

DESSERT 

Ricotta, Fig, Honey Tart, Hokey Pokey Ice Cream 

Pistachio Cake, Matcha Cream, Raspberry Gel, Pistachio Tuile (gf)   

$15 

$14 

 

CHEESE 

Chef’s Cheese Selection, Dried Muscatels, Quince Paste, Glace Fruits, Walnut Bread, 

Wafers 

One Cheese 

Two Cheeses 

Three Cheeses  

 

 

$14 

$20 

$28 

 

WITH DESSERT 

Brown Brothers Tawny Port Milawa, VIC 

Galway Pipe Port 12yo Aged Tawny Port Barossa Valley, SA 

Courvoisier VS Cognac Jarnac, FRA 

$10 

$14 

$12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

DRINKS MENU 
 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING        

Cape Ridge NV, Margaret River WA       | $10  | $42  

Vasse Felix 'Idee Fixe' ’19, Margaret River WA       | $75 

Howard Park ‘Jete’ NV WA         | $66              

Castelli Estate NV, Denmark WA         | $61            

Andreola ‘Verv’ Prosecco NV DOC Treviso, ITA       | $48                      

La Gioiosa Prosecco Superiore NV DOCG Valdobbiadene, ITA   | $12 | $52 

 

WHITE WINE 

Leeuwin Estate Arts Series Riesling '19, Margaret River WA     | $54               

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Sauvignon Blanc '20, Great Southern WA    | $10  | $42                 

Saint Clair ‘Pioneer Block 1’ Sauvignon Blanc’20  Marlborough, NZL   | $58                 

Vasse Felix 'Filius' Sauvignon Blanc Semillon'20 Margaret River WA    | $46                

Domaine Naturaliste Semillon Sauvignon Blanc’21, Margaret River WA  | $12 | $47                            

Laissez-Faire Pinot Blanc'21 Pemberton, WA                          | $65                   

Puittano Pinot Grigio '17, Friuli ITA        | $46 

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Chardonnay '20, Great Southern WA    | $10  | $42 

Vasse Felix 'Filius' Chardonnay '19, Margaret River WA      | $62 

Howard Park ‘Miamup’ Chardonnay '15, Margaret River WA     | $49     

Willoughby Park 'Kaglan River' Chardonnay '18, Albany WA     | $58  

 

RED WINE 

Ad Hoc 'Cruel Mistress' Pinot Noir '19, Great Southern WA    | $13 | $51                  

Ashton Hills  Pinot Noir '21, Piccadilly Valley, SA       | $81                  

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Cabernet Merlot '18, Great Southern WA    | $10 | $42 

Howard Park 'Miamup' Cabernet Sauvignon '18, Margaret River WA    | $49 

Leeuwin Estate 'Arts Series' Cabernet Sauvignon '15, Margaret River WA                  | $125                                              

Laissez-Faire Shiraz Grenache'21 Frankland River WA      | $65                 

Plantagenet 'Lancaster' Shiraz'18 Great Southern WA                                                      | $68                  

Vasse Felix CDR Shiraz'19 Margaret River WA       | $44                                                                              

Leeuwin Estate 'Siblings' Shiraz'18, Margaret River WA      | $48 

Plantagenet ' Omrah’ Shiraz '17, Great Southern WA     | $10  | $42 

Flametree Shiraz '17, Great Southern WA       | $46 

Brokenwood 'Cricket Pitch' Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro '13, Hunter Valley NSW   | $55 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

ROSÉ          

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Rose, Margaret River WA      | $10  | $42              

Charles Melton ‘Rose of Virginia’ Rose Barossa Valley, SA      | $48 

 

BEER & CIDER 

Peroni 5.1%, ITA         | $10  

Peroni Leggera 3.5%, ITA        | $9  

Gage Roads 'Single Fin' Ale 4.5%, WA       | $10  

Gage Roads 'Atomic' Pale Ale 4.7%, WA       | $10  

Little Creatures 'Rogers' Amber Ale 3.8%, AUS      | $10  

Hello Sunshine Cloudy Apple Cider 4.5%, AUS      | $10                                  

Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%, WA                         | $12                                   

Heineken Zero 0%, BEL                                             | $9 

 

PORT 

Brown Brothers Aged Tawny Port, Milawa VIC      | $10                                        

Galway Pipe 12yo Aged Tawny Port Barossa Valley, SA    | $14 

 

SPIRITS 

VODKA 

Smirnoff, RUS         | $10 

Archie Rose, AUS        | $12 
 

GIN 

Gordons, ENG         | $10 

Bombay Sapphire, ENG        | $12            

Bulldog London Dry, ENG        | $14  
 

RUM 

Untold Spiced, TTO        | $10 

Sailor Jerry Spiced, USA        | $12 

Havana Club 3anos Anejo, CUB       | $12 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

SCOTCH 

Johnnie Walker Red, SCT       | $10 

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve, SCT      | $15 

Chivas Regal 12yo, SCT        | $12 

Glenfiddich Single Malt 12yo, SCT      | $14 

Laphroaig Islay Single Malt 10yo, SCT      | $18 

 

WHISKEY 

Jim Beam, USA         | $10 

Jack Daniels, USA        | $12 

Canadian Club, CAN        | $10 

Jameson, IRL         | $12  

 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

Voss Sparkling/Still 800ml       | $12 

Voss Sparkling/Still 375ml       | $6 

Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Solo/Tonic/Lemonade/Ginger/Soda/Tonic   | $4.5 

Orange Juice/Apple Juice/Pineapple Juice     | $4 

Lemon Lime Bitters        | $5 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SAVOURY 

Roast Beef 
Cabbage, Roasted Root Vegetables, Gravy (gf, df) 

$34 

Roasted Chicken Maryland                                                                                
Potato Mash, Green Beans & Carrots, Gravy (gf)  

$32 

Thai Red Eggplant Curry 
Jasmine Rice, Tomato & Kaffir Lime Salsa (gf, df, v) 

$27 

Fried Chips 
Aioli (v) 

$10 

 

 

SWEET 

Sticky Date Pudding 
Caramel Sauce, Ice Cream 

$12 

Strawberry & White Chocolate Cheesecake 
Whipped Cream, Berries 

$12 

 

 

(Vegan and gf alternative available upon request) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DRINKS MENU 

 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 

Cape Ridge NV, Margaret River WA      | $10 | $42  

La Gioiosa Prosecco, DOCG Valdobbiadene ITA      | $48  

Vasse Felix ‘Idee Fixe NV, Margaret River WA      | $75 

 

WHITE WINE 

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Sauvignon Blanc, Great Southern WA   | $10 | $42 

Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Riesling, Margaret River WA     | $54  

Domaine Naturaliste Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, Margaret River WA   | $47 

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Chardonnay, Great Southern WA    | $10 | $42 

Howard Park ‘Miamup’ Chardonnay, Margaret River WA    | $49 

 

ROSÉ 

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Rose, Great Southern WA     | $10  | $42 

 

RED WINE 

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Shiraz, Great Southern WA    | $10  | $42 

Ad Hoc 'Cruel Mistress' Pinot Noir, Great Southern WA     | $51  

Plantagenet 'Omrah' Cabernet Merlot, Great Southern WA   | $10  | $42 

Howard Park 'Miamup' Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River WA   | $49  

Flametree Shiraz, Great Southern, WA       | $46 

 

BEER & CIDER 

Stella Artois, BEL        | $10  

Peroni  3.5%, ITA         | $9 

Heineken ZERO 0%                                                                                           | $9                                    

Gage Roads ' Single Fin' Summer Ale, WA      | $10  

Gage Roads ' Atomic' Pale Ale, WA       | $10  

Little Creatures 'Rogers' Amber Ale, AUS      | $10  

Matso’s Ginger Beer, WA                                                                                                    | $12                                         

Hello Sunshine Apple Cider, AUS       | $10                                                                        



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SPIRITS 

Vodka          | $10  

Gin          | $10  

Bourbon         | $10  

Rum          | $10  

Baileys Irish Cream, IRL         | $10  

St Agnes VSOP 5 YO Brandy, AUS       | $10  

Canadian Club Whiskey, CAN        | $10  

Chivas Regal 12 YO Scotch, SCOT       | $12 

 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo       | $4.5 

Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda        | $4.5  

Lemon, Lime & Bitters         | $5 

Orange, Apple Juice         | $4.5 

Sparkling Water         | $4.5  

Still Water          | $4.5 

 

CONFECTIONERY 

Assorted Chocolates         | $4.5 

Maltesers          | $5.5 

Red Rock Deli Chips         | $4.5  

Assorted Boffins Biscuits        | $4 

Peanuts          | $4  

Cashews          | $6 

 

 



 

 

 

Bacon, Potato, Leek & Gruyere Soup  
Bread Roll & Butter Round 

 

Cold Chicken Burrito                                                         
Mexican Spiced Chicken, Green Onion, Jalapeno (mild), 
Sliced Roma Tomato, Shredded Cos, Cheese  
(gf option available) 

 

Mini Ploughman Box  
Terrine, Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Piccalilli, Sourdough 

 

Assorted Finger Sandwiches 
Egg & Watercress / Herbed Chicken & Mayonnaise /  
Rare Eye Fillet, Cheddar, Onion Jam, Dijonnaise /  
Cucumber, Crème Fraiche & Dill (gf option available) 

 

Vegetable Korma                                                                  
Basmati Rice (v, gf) 

 

$13 

 
$12 

 
$14 

 
$10 

 
$13 

 


